
COFFEE

TEA

COLD DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE

D R I N K S
M E N U

Cappuccino

Pot for 1

Bottle of Water Fentimans

Americano

Mug

Assorted Cans Appletiser

Espresso (double)

Herbal Pot for 1

Glass of Squash Schweppes Fruit Juice

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Espresso (single)

Herbal Mug

Fruit Shoot J20

2.65

2.45

1.35 2.45

2.35

1.75

1.35

....with cream + marshmallows

Hot Chocolate

3.25

2.75

2.45

2.25

2.65

0.95 1.65

2.75

2.75

2.95

1.85

1.95

1.15 2.45

THE CHURCH-VIEW CAFÉ
Open Hours: 10:30 - 14:30

Milk alternatives (Almond/Soya)
+0.25


